81IN-PROCESS BATCH CONTAINER
in-PROCESS BATCH
CONTAINER (IBC)
Tapasya  offers a variety of containers for your ‘In-Process’ material handling
and storage needs. Each of these containers can be custom designed to
meet your specifications of volume / weight  to be contained within and
transfer of material.
Tapasya offers Circular Conical IBC, Circular Drums & Conta Bin / Blending

	Chemical
	Cosmetics
Technical Specifications:
MODEL
GROSS
CAPACITY
(in Liters)
WORKING
CAPACITY
(in Liters)
OVERALL DIMENSIONS
(in mm)
APPROX.
WEIGHT
(in kg)L B H
TAP-IBC-100 100 80 900 700 900 100
TAP-IBC-200 200 160 950 50 1050 140
TAP-IBC-300 300 240 1000 1000 1200 170
TAP-IBC-500 500 400 1100 1050 1400 200
TAP-IBC-1000 1000 800 1200 1150 1650 250
TAP-IBC-1500 1500 1200 1450 1400 1700 300
Customised sizes available on request